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Tour Proqramme

Subject: - Tour Progranrme of Shri Nalin Kumar Srivastava, Deputy Director General,
NMCG Delhi to Bodhgaya (Bihar)

Purpose: - Attend the Launch of Namami Gange Campaign for ReJuvenation of
Niranjana River.

2. The details of tour programme of DDG, NMCG is as follows: -

Date From

19.02.2024
(Monday r

20.02.2024
(Tuesday) Bodhgaya

20.02.2024
(Tuesday )

Patna

3. This is for your kind information please.

'Mob no: - 9871637935

To,
1. PD (SPMG), Brhar
2. lrr'lD Buidco
3. District Magistrate (Gaya), Bihar
4. District Magistrate (Patna), Eihar

New
Delhi

(Deepa Sharma)
PS to DDG

SL No

1

2

a

To Mode of Transport

New
Delhi

Bodhgaya
By Air lndigo: - 448

Departure: - 14:25
Arrival:-'16:00

Patna By Road

By Air lndigo: - 2792
Departure: - 20:20
Arrival:- 22.10
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